VAPOR TIGHTS
DECEMBER 2024
Rugged and Powerful
SIMPLE SENSING
Add motion sensing with our
control solutions
SMART LOOP COMPATIBLE
Add wireless control to Medium Width
model for convenient lighting control of
your entire space
ONE MANUFACTURER
With fixture, driver, and emergency backup
from Keystone, you get guaranteed
compatibility and performance.
ADJUSTABLE
MOUNTING CLIPS
Mounting clip can move
left or right on track
IMPACT RESISTANT
Smooth, diffused polycarbonate
lens for even presentation
Standard
Traditional design with narrow body
Energy-efficient fixtures for
demanding environments.
Our vapor tights can effortlessly stand up to the
toughest conditions. They feature an IP66 rating,
ensuring that moisture and dust don’t get in, and can
be used in environments that feature food equipment
and splash zones.
They’re easy to install, come in many sizes in both
standard and medium-width body options, and can be
customized to suit your environment with controls and
selectable outputs.
In fact, with 3 power outputs and 3 CCT,
it’s 9 fixtures in 1.
This is Light Made Easy®
even when the surroundings are challenging.
IP66 RATED
Medium
Width
Same aesthetic as standard width with
wider body and higher lumen output
MULTIPLE LENGTHS
Standard in 2’, 4’, and 8’
Medium Width in 4’ and 8’
8’
4’
2’
LAMPS    |    FIXTURES    |    POWER SUPPLIES    |    CONTROLS
Keystone Technologies    Philadelphia, PA     800.464.2680     keystonetech.com
Standard | Power and Color Select
CATALOG NUMBER SIZE
SELECTABLE
WATTAGE
SELECTABLE
CCT LUMENS EFFICACY
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIMMABLE DLC CRI
KT-VTLED25PS-2A-8CSA-VDIM 2ft
25W
3500K 3250 130 lm/W
120-277V 0-10V Yes >80
4000K 3275 131 lm/W
5000K 3300 132 lm/W
20W
3500K 2660 133 lm/W
4000K 2680 134 lm/W
5000K 2700 135 lm/W
15W
3500K 2040 136 lm/W
4000K 2055 137 lm/W
5000K 2070 138 lm/W
KT-VTLED44PS-4A-8CSA-VDIM 4ft
44W
3500K 5764 131 lm/W
120-277V 0-10V Yes >80
4000K 5808 132 lm/W
5000K 5852 133 lm/W
28W
3500K 3892 139 lm/W
4000K 3920 140 lm/W
5000K 3948 141 lm/W
18W
3500K 2556 142 lm/W
4000K 2574 143 lm/W
5000K 2592 144 lm/W
KT-VTLED75PS-4A-8CSA-VDIM 4ft
75W
3500K 9750 130 lm/W
120-277V 0-10V Yes >80
4000K 9825 131 lm/W
5000K 9900 132 lm/W
64W
3500K 8512 133 lm/W
4000K 8576 134 lm/W
5000K 8640 135 lm/W
44W
3500K 6160 140 lm/W
4000K 6204 141 lm/W
5000K 6248 142 lm/W
KT-VTLED90PS-8A-8CSA-VDIM 8ft
90W
3500K 11790 131 lm/W
120-277V 0-10V Yes >80
4000K 11880 132 lm/W
5000K 11970 133 lm/W
75W
3500K 10125 135 lm/W
4000K 10200 136 lm/W
5000K 10275 137 lm/W
54W
3500K 7560 140 lm/W
4000K 7614 141 lm/W
5000K 7668 142 lm/W
Medium Width | Power and Color Select
CATALOG NUMBER SIZE
SELECTABLE
WATTAGE
SELECTABLE
CCT LUMENS EFFICACY
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIMMABLE DLC CRI
KT-VTLED75PS-M4A-8CSA-VDIM 4ft
75W
3500K
11250 145 lm/W
120-277V 0-10V Yes >80
4000K
5000K
65W
3500K
9750 145 lm/W4000K
5000K
45W
3500K
6750 145 lm/W4000K
5000K
KT-VTLED100PS-M8A-8CSA-VDIM 8ft
100W
3500K
14500 145 lm/W
120-277V 0-10V Yes >80
4000K
5000K
80W
3500K
11600 145 lm/W4000K
5000K
60W
3500K
8700 145 lm/W4000K
5000K
LEARN MORE
L
IT
-S
S
-V
A
P
O
R
 T
IG
H
T
Accessories
KTS-MW3-UV-KO-K2